Jouluinen kilpailutapahtuma

Pori, 17.12.2022

TULOKSET

B-SILMUT, LOHKO 1

Sijoitus
1.

oo os N

Nimi

Nikkinen Sanni
Virtanen Jemina
Levonen Ina
Ranne Lindia
Hillervo Elsa
Niskala lida

Porin Taitoluistelu ry

Seura
SalPa

PoriTa
RauTL
RauTL
SalPa

RauTL

Pisteet
46,67

45,67
45,33
44,00
41,00
41,00

Erikoismaininta

PT 5, Esitt. 6
PT 5, Esitt. 4 1/3
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